
Oregon City

Golf Boys Multiple Levels Schedule

    (as of 05-19-25)

 

 Activity Time Opponent Location 

Monday, Mar 17, 2025

   Golf: Boys Varsity
Invitational

9:00AM Away vs. Tigard High
School 

Tualatin Country Club
 

    

Monday, Mar 31, 2025

   Golf: Boys Varsity Match 12:00PM Away vs. TBA Arrowhead Country
Club
 

    

Wednesday, Apr 2, 2025

   Golf: Boys JV Match 12:30PM Away vs. TBA Charbonneau Country
Club, 32000 SW
Charbonneau Drive,
Wilsonville, OR 97070
 

    

Monday, Apr 7, 2025

   Golf: Boys Varsity Match 10:00AM Away vs. TBA Oswego Lake CC
 

    

Wednesday, Apr 9, 2025

   Golf: Boys JV Match 10:30AM Away vs. TBA Charbonneau Country
Club, 32000 SW
Charbonneau Drive,
Wilsonville, OR 97070
 

    

Monday, Apr 14, 2025

   Golf: Boys Varsity Match 10:00AM Away vs. TBA Stone Creek Golf
Course
 

    

Wednesday, Apr 16, 2025

   Golf: Boys Varsity Match 11:30AM Away vs. TBA OGA Golf Course,
Woodburn, OR
 

    

   Golf: Boys JV Match 1:00PM Away vs. TBA Oregon City Golf Club
 

    

Monday, Apr 21, 2025

   Golf: Boys Varsity Match 10:00AM Away vs. TBA Oregon Golf Club
 

    

Wednesday, Apr 23, 2025
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   Golf: Boys JV Match 12:30PM Away vs. TBA Charbonneau Country
Club, 32000 SW
Charbonneau Drive,
Wilsonville, OR 97070
 

    

Monday, Apr 28, 2025

   Golf: Boys Varsity Match 8:00AM Away vs. TBA Tualatin Country Club
 

    

Tuesday, Apr 29, 2025

   Golf: Boys JV Districts 11:00AM Away vs. TBA Stone Creek Golf
Course
 

    

Monday, May 5, 2025

   Golf: Boys Varsity TRL
Districts

10:00AM Away vs. TBA Stone Creek Golf
Course
 

    

Monday, May 12, 2025

   Golf: Boys Varsity
Regionals

10:30AM Away vs. TBA OGA Golf Course,
Woodburn, OR
 

    

Monday, May 19, 2025

   Golf: Boys Varsity State TBD Away vs. TBA TBA
 

    

Tuesday, May 20, 2025

   Golf: Boys Varsity State TBD Away vs. TBA TBA
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